4-Jun  11-Jun

26-Mar 2-Apr 9-Apr  16-Apr 18-Jun  25-Jun 2-Jul 9-Jul 16-Jul

Avenue 3 5
Kelly Scullion
Ann Ryan
Anjelica Castillo
Susan Beirne
Casey Flaherty
Jackie Hartey
Ann Flaherty
Genny Toland
Denise Belloise
Michelle Fallon

23-Apr  30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 28-May

WO NI DA WIN|=

Barstool

19-Mar  26-Mar

2-Apr 9-Apr  16-Apr 14-May 21-May 28-May 4-Jun  11-Jun  18-Jun

Behan's B Total | 1 [ 2 | 3 | 4| 5| 6 | 7

1 (Lorraine Clifford 1,081
2 |Lorraine White 1,032
3 |Jackie Liburd 948
4 |Erin Quinn 888
5 |Kathleen McElligott 766
6 [Shirley Coyle 669
7 |Tara Mulligan 663
8 |Siobhan Bradley 593
9 |Mylisa McCabe 445
10|Sharon Fitzpatrick 176
11|Aileen Gaffney 146

Katie Coffey -

Barstool

26-Mar 2-Apr 9-Apr 23-Apr 14-May 21-May 28-May 4-Jun  11-Jun

Danny Mac's
1 |Dymphna Lynch 2,249 | 150 | 150
2 |Kristin Ciacci 1,398 | 50 | 150
3 |Jackie Annette 1,100 145
4 |Stacey Brady 787
5 |Amanda Savacchio 556
6 |Geraldine Keane 498 50
7 |Michelle Caruso 464
8 |Jessica Engstrom 290
9 |Mikayla Considine 245 | 50
10(Cindy Doherty 200
11|Claire Kelly -
12(Sarah Engstrom -
13 |Barstool




19-Mar 26-Mar 2-Apr 9-Apr  16-Apr  23-Apr 30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 28-May 4-Jun  11-Jun  18-Jun  25-Jun 2-Jul 9-Jul 16-Jul

Heritage 10 [ 11 | 12
Alison Leyden
Joan Murphy
Anne Reid
Anne Murphy
Dolores Kelly
Brenna Hewitt
Danielle Knox
Noreen McCauliffe
Annmarie Kelly
Brenda Walshe
Rosie Geraghty

WO NI DA WIN|=

Barstool
19-Mar  26-Mar 2-Apr 30-Apr  7-May 21-May 28-May 4-Jun  11-Jun  18-Jun 2-Jul 9-Jul 16-Jul
Horse & Jockey 7 | 8 |

Ann Walsh

Cristel Hidalgo
Sheila Zielinski
Kaley Walsh
Rebecca Silber
Melissa Weinstein
Emer Maher
Allison Dillon
Danielle Suppa

Barstool
23-Apr  30-Apr  7-May 14-May 21-May 25-Jun 2-Jul 9-Jul 16-Jul
Ireland’s 32 Total | 1 2 | 3] 4[5 |6 8 | 9 10|11 ] 12]13 [ 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18
1 |Christina Majdanski 1,252 | 150 | 80 50 250 | 50 303 121 | 100 | 148
2 |Wendy Majdanski 916 | 50 | 80 | 180 | 188 50 168 | 50 F 150
3 |Morgan Shanske 782 | 184 150 95 50 | 50 0] 50 | 103 50 | 50
4 |Dayna Marrero 570 | 150 | 50 50 | 100 R 50 120 50
5 |Emily Murray 397 147 50 50 | 50 F 50 | 50
6 |Shauneen Reilly 200 150 E 50
7 |Kelly Plunkett 133 133 |
8 |Enya Taggart - T
9 |Paula Doherty -
10|Rachael McDonnell -
11|Stephanie Garcia -
12 -
13|Barstool




Katie's Cottage

19-Mar  26-Mar

2-Apr

9-Apr

16-Apr

23-Apr

30-Apr

7-May 14-May 21-May 28-May

4-Jun

11-Jun

18-Jun

25-Jun

2-Jul

9-Jul 16-Jul

17 | 18 |

Carolyn D'Albora

Allie Fleming

Sinead Brogan

Kerry Holland

Amanda Donohoe

Casey D'Albora

Fiona Ward

Rachel Baez

WO NI DA WIN|=

Mairead Coyle

Eilish Robinson

Michelle Brogan

Barstool

Mickey Spillane's

16-Apr

23-Apr

30-Apr

7-May 14-May 21-May

11-Jun

18-Jun

25-Jun

2-Jul

14 | 15 | 16

9-Jul

16-Jul

Mary Flanigan

Lauren Dreifuss

Keri Dorman

Chrissy Vassilio

Erin Calamari

Heidi Schwartz

Tiffany Arango

Mary Ellen Williams

Barbara Hasselman

Gjeve Pepshi

Barstool

9-Apr

16-Apr

23-Apr

30-Apr

14-May

PARIYEW,

11-Jun

Tommy K's Total | 1 2 | 3| 45| 6| 7| 8] 9 ]10]11]12]13
1 |Breda Lydon-Conway 1,463 | 318 100 | 50 177 150 | 95 | 158 170 | 100
2 |Anne Marie Ennis 1,242 379 | 151 | 130 148 | 96 190
3 |Kathleen O'Reilly 981 | 148 171 | 100 50 100 | 130 | 50 | 182
4 |Elaine Moloney 692 | 50 | 50 96 | 101 | 100 | 50 150
5 |Celia Farrell 684 | 50 | 50 100 165 50 | 50 120
6 |Bernie Kennedy 529 50 100 145 | 184
7 |Tara Harvey 470 50 | 50 50
8 |Chris Keenan 250 | 50 150 | 50
9 |Denise Lawlor 180 50 80
10(Kay Daly -
11 -
12 -

Barstool

18-Jun

25-Jun

2-Jul

15 | 16 | 17 | 18
145
98 | 50
50
95
99
50
320
50




